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B CB
human ATGGCGACCGGAGCGAACGCCACGCCGTTGGACTTCCCAAGTAAGAAGCGGAAGAGGAGCCGCTGGAACCAAGACACAATGGAACAGAAGACAGTGATTCCAGGAATGCCTACAGTTATTCCCCCTGGACTTACT
chimp ATGGCGACCGGAGCGAACGCCACGCCGTTGGACTTCCCAAGTAAGAAGCGGAAGAGGAGCCGCTGGAACCAAGACACAATGGAACAGAAGACAGTGATTCCGGGAATGCCTACAGTTATTCCCCCTGGACTTACT
baboon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ACTTCCCAAGTAAGAAGCGGAAGAGGAGCCGCTGGAACCAAGACACAATGGAACAGAAGACAGTGATTCCGGGAATGCCTACAGTTATTCCCCCTGGACTTACT
macaque - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ACTTCCCAAGTAAGAAGCGGAAGAGGAGCCGCTGGAACCAAGACACAATGGAACAGAAGACAGTGATTCCGGGAATGCCTACAGTTATTCCCCCTGGACTTACT
marmoset ATGGCGACCGGAGCGAACGCCACGCCGCTGGACTTCCCAAGTAAGAAGCGGAAGAGGAGCCGCTGGAACCAAGACACAATGGAACAAAAGACAGTGATTCCGGGAATGCCTACAGTTATTCCCCCTGGACTTACT
galago ATGGCGACCGGAGCGAACGCCACGCCGCTGGACTTCCCAAGTAAGAAGCGGAAGAGGAGCCGCTGGAACCAAGACACAATGGAACAGAAGACAGTGATTCCAGGAATGCCTACAGTTATTCCCCCTGGACTTACT
rat ATGGCGACCGGAGCGAACGCCACGCCGCTGGACTTCCCAAGTAAGAAGAGGAAGAGGAGCCGATGGAACCAAGACACAATGGAACAGAAGACAGTGATTCCAGGCATGCCTACGGTTATCCCCCCTGGCCTGACT
mouse ATGGCGACCGGAGCGAACGCCACGCCGCTGGACTTCCCAAGTAAGAAGAGGAAGAGGAGCCGATGGAACCAAGACACAATGGAGCAGAAGACAGTGATTCCAGGCATGCCTACAGTTATACCCCCTGGACTGACT
rabbit - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ACTTCCCGAGTAAGAAGCGGAAGAGGAGCCGATGGAACCAAGACACGATGGAGCAGAAGACGGTGATTCCAGGAATGCCCACGGTTATCCCCCCTGGACTGACC
cow ATGGCGACCGGAGCGAACGCTACGCCGCTGGACTTCCCCAGTAAGAAGCGGAAGAGGAGCCGCTGGAACCAAGACACAATGGAACAGAAGACGGTGATTCCAGGAATGCCTACAGTCATCCCCCCTGGACTTACT
dog ATGGCGACCGGAGCGAACGCCACGCCGCTGGACTTCCCAAGTAAGAAGCGGAAGAGGAGCCGCTGGAACCAAGATACAATGGAACAGAAGACAGTGATTCCAGGAATGCCTACAGTCATCCCCCCTGGACTTACT
rfbat ATGGCGACCGGAGCAAACGCCACGCCGCTGGACTTCCCAAGTAAGAAGCGGAAGAGGAGCCGGTGGAACCAAGACACAATGGAACAGAAGACCGTGATTCCAGGAATGCCTACAGTTATCCCCCCTGGACTTACT
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ACTTCCCGAGTAAGAAGCGGAAGAGAAGCCGCTGGAACCAAGACACAATGGAACAGAAGACAGTGATTCCAGGAATGCCCACCGTTATC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo ATGGCGACCGGAGCGAACGCCACGCCGCTGGACTTCCCAAATAAGAAGCGGAAGAGGAGCCGCTGGAACCAGGACACAATGGAACAGAAGACAGTGATTCCAGGAATGCCTACAGTTATCCCCCCTGGACTTACC
elephant ATGGCGACCGGAGCG- - - - - - - - - - - - CTGGACTTCCCGAGTAAGAAGCGGAAGAGGAGCCGCTGGAACCAGGACACAATGGAACAGAAGACGGTGATTCCAGGAATGCCTACTGTTATTCCTCCTGGACTTACT
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ACTTCCCCAATAAGAAGCGGAAGAGGAGCCGCTGGAACCAGGACACAATGGAACAGAAGACTGTGATTCCAGGAATGCCCACCGTCATTCCACCCGGCCTGACT
monodelphis - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ATTTCCCAAACAAGAAGCGCAAGAGGAGCCGCTGGAACCAGGACACCATGGAACAGAAAACGGTGATTCCAGGAATGCCCACAGTCATCCCCCCTGGTCTGACA
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TTCG- - - - - - - ACTTCCCAAGTAAGAAGCGGAAGAGGAGCCGCTGGAATCAAGACACCATGGAACAGAAGACGGTGATTCCGGGCATGCCTACCGTGATACCCCCAGGACTTACC
chicken - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ATTTCTCAAG- - - GAAACGTAAGCGCAGTCGATGGAATGATGAAACTCCAGACCAGAAAACTATTATTCCTGGGATGCCTACAGTAATTCCTCCAGGGCTTACT
tetraodon ATGGCCACAGGAGCGAATGCAACTCCTTTGGATTTTGGTCAGAAGCAACGGAAAAAAAGTCGTTGGAGCAGTGAGACGCCCGACCAGAAGACAATTATACCAGGCATGCCCACAGTCATTCCCCCCGGACTGACC
fugu ATGGCCACAGGAGCAAATGCAACTCCTTTGGATTTTGGTCAGAAGCAAAGGAAAAAGAGCCGCTGGAGCAGTGAGACGCCTGACCAAAAGACGGTTATACCAGGCATGCCCACAGTCATTCCCCCTGGGTTGACC
zebrafish ATGGCAACGGGAGCTAACGCAACCCCGCTTGATTTTGGACAGA- - - AACGGAAAAGAAGTCGCTGGAGCAGCGAGACCCCTGATCAGAAGACTGTTATCCCGGGCATGCCCACCGTGATCCCTCCTGGGCTGACT
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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CB CB
human CGAGAACAAGAAAGAGCTTATATAGTGCAACTGCAGATAGAAGACCTGACTCGTAAACTGCGCACAGGAGACCTGGGCATCCCCCCTAACCCTGAGGACAGGTCCCCTTCCCCTGAGCCCATCTACAATAGCGAG
chimp CGAGAACAAGAAAGAGCTTATATAGTGCAACTGCAGATAGAAGACCTGACTCGTAAACTGCGCACAGGAGACCTGGGCATCCCCCCTAACCCTGAGGACAGGTCCCCTTCCCCTGAGCCCATCTACAATAGCGAG
baboon CGAGAACAAGAAAGAGCTTATATAGTGCAACTGCAGATAGAAGACCTGACTCGTAAACTGCGCACAGGAGACCTGGGCATCCCCCCTAACCCTGAGGACAGGTCCCCTTCCCCTGAGCCCATCTACAATAGCGAG
macaque CGAGAACAAGAAAGAGCTTATATAGTGCAACTGCAGATAGAAGACCTGACTCGTAAACTGCGCACAGGAGACCTGGGCATCCCCCCTAACCCTGAGGACAGGTCCCCTTCCCCTGAGCCCATCTACAATAGCGAG
marmoset CGAGAACAAGAAAGAGCTTACATAGTGCAACTGCAGATAGAAGACCTGACTCGTAAACTGCGCACAGGAGACCTGGGCATCCCCCCTAACCCTGAGGACAGGTCCCCTTCCCCTGAGCCCATCTACAATAGTGAG
galago CGGGAACAAGAAAGAGCTTATATAGTGCAACTGCAGATAGAAGACCTGACTCGTAAACTGCGCACAGGAGACCTGGGCATCCCCCCTAACCCTGAGGACAGGTCCCCTTCCCCTGAGCCCATCTACAACAGTGAG
rat CGGGAACAAGAAAGAGCTTATATAGTGCAACTACAGATAGAAGACCTGACTCGTAAACTGCGCACAGGAGACCTGGGCATCCCCCCTAACCCTGAGGACAGGTCCCCTTCCCCTGAGCCAATCTACAACAGCGAG
mouse CGGGAACAGGAAAGAGCTTACATAGTGCAACTACAGATAGAAGACCTGACTCGTAAACTGCGCACAGGAGACCTGGGCATCCCCCCTAACCCTGAGGACAGGTCCCCTTCCCCTGAACCAATCTACAACAGCGAG
rabbit CGGGAGCAGGAAAGAGCTTACATAGTGCAACTGCAGATAGAAGACCTGACTCGTAAACTGCGCACAGGAGACCTGGGCATCCCCCCTAACCCTGAGGACAGGTCGCCTTCCCCTGAGCCCATCTACAACAGCGAG
cow CGGGAACAAGAAAGAGCTTATATAGTGCAACTGCAGATAGAAGACCTGACTCGTAAACTGCGCACAGGAGACCTGGGCATCCCCCCTAACCCTGAGGACAGGTCCCCTTCCCCTGAGCCCATCTACAATAGTGAG
dog CGGGAACAAGAAAGAGCTTATATAGTGCAACTGCAGATAGAAGACCTGACTCGTAAACTGCGCACAGGAGACCTGGGCATCCCCCCTAACCCTGAGGACAGGTCCCCTTCCCCTGAGCCCATCTACAATAGCGAG
rfbat CGGGAACAAGAAAGAGCTTATATAGTGCAACTGCAGATAGAAGACCTGACTCGTAAACTGCGCACAGGAGACCTGGGCATCCCCCCTAACCCTGAGGACAGGTCCCCTTCCCCTGAGCCCATCTACAATAGCGAG
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TGCAACTGCAGATAGAAGACCTGACTCGTAAACTGCGCACAGGAGACCTGGGCATCCCCCCTAACCCTGAGGACAGGTCCCCTTCCCCCGAGCCCATCTACAATAGCGAG
armadillo CGGGAACAAGAAAGAGCTTATATAGTGCAACTGCAGATAGAAGACCTGACTCGTAAACTGCGCACAGGAGACCTGGGCATCCCCCCTAACCCTGAGGACAGGTCCCCTTCCCCCGAGCCTATCTACAATAGTGAG
elephant CGAGAACAAGAAAGAGCTTATATAGTGCAACTGCAGATAGAAGACCTGACTCGTAAACTGCGCACAGGAGACCTGGGCATCCCCCCTAACCCTGAGGACAGGTCCCCTTCCCCTGAGCCCATCTACAATAGTGAG
tenrec CGGGAACAGGAGCGAGCTTACATAGTGCAACTGCAGATAGAAGACCTGACTGGTAAACTGCGCACAGGAGACCTGGGCATCCCCCCTAACCGTGAGGACAGGTCCCCTTCCCCTGAGCCCATCTACAATAGCGAG
monodelphis CGGGAACAGGAAAGAGCTTATATAGTGCAACTACAGATAGAAGACCTGACTCGCAAACTGCGCACAGGAGACCTGGGCATCCCCCCTAACCCTGAGGACAGGTCTCCTTCCCCTGAGCCCATTTACAATAGCGAG
platypus CGGGAGCAGGAGAGAGCCTACATAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GTCCCCTTCCCCCGAGCCCATTTACAATAGCGAG
chicken - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus CGTGAACAGGAAAGAGCTTATATAGTTCAACTTCAAATTGAGGATCTGACGCGCAAGCTTCGCACAGGAGACCTGGGAATCCCCCCTAACCCAGAAGACAGGTCTCCATCACCAGAACCAATTTATAACAGTGAA
tetraodon CGGGATCAAGAGAGAGCCTATATAGTTCAACTGCAGATCGAAGACCTGACTCGTAAACTGCGTACAGGAGACCTGGGAATCCCTGTTAACCCTGAGGACAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
fugu CGGGATCAAGAGAGAGCCTATATAGTTCAACTGCAGATCGAAGACCTGACTCGTAAACTGCGTACAGGAGACCTGGGAATCCCTGTTAACCCTGAGGACAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish CGGGACCAAGAACGAGCTTATATAGTCCAACTGCAGATTGAAGACCTGACACGTAAACTGCGTACAGGAGACCTGGGAATCCCTGTTAACCCTGAGGACAGGTCTCCATCTCCTGAGCCCATTTACAACAGCGAG
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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CB
human GGGAAGCGGCTTAACACCCGAGAGTTCCGCACCCGCAAAAAGCTGGAAGAGGAGCGGCACAACCTCATCACAGAGATGGTTGCACTCAATCCGGATTTCAAGCCACCTGCAGATTACAAACCTCCAGCAACACGT
chimp GGGAAGCGGCTTAACACCCGAGAGTTCCGCACCCGCAAAAAGCTGGAAGAGGAGCGGCACAACCTCATCACAGAGATGGTTGCACTCAATCCGGATTTCAAGCCACCTGCAGATTACAAACCTCCAGCAACACGT
baboon GGGAAGCGGCTTAACACCCGAGAGTTCCGCACCCGCAAAAAGCTGGAAGAGGAGCGGCACAACCTCATCACAGAGATGGTTGCACTCAATCCAGATTTCAAGCCACCTGCAGATTACAAACCTCCAGCAACACGT
macaque GGGAAGCGGCTTAACACCCGAGAGTTCCGCACCCGCAAAAAGCTGGAAGAGGAGCGGCACAACCTCATCACAGAGATGGTTGCACTCAATCCAGATTTCAAGCCACCTGCAGATTACAAACCTCCAGCAACACGT
marmoset GGGAAGCGGCTTAATACCCGAGAGTTCCGCACCCGCAAAAAGCTGGAAGAGGAGCGGCACAACCTCATCACTGAGATGGTTGCACTCAACCCGGATTTTAAGCCACCTGCAGATTACAAACCTCCAGCAACACGT
galago GGGAAGCGGCTTAACACTCGAGAGTTTCGCACCCGAAAAAAGCTTGAAGAGGAGCGGCACAACCTCATCACAGAGATGGTTGCACTCAACCCTGATTTCAAGCCACCTGCGGATTACAAACCTCCAGCAACACGT
rat GGGAAGCGGCTTAATACTCGAGAATTCCGTACCCGAAAAAAGCTTGAAGAGGAGCGGCATACCCTCATTACGGAGATGGTTGCTCTCAACCCAGACTTTAAACCACCTGCAGATTACAAGCCTCCAGCAACACGT
mouse GGGAAGCGGCTTAACACTCGAGAGTTCCGTACCCGCAAAAAGCTTGAAGAGGAGCGGCACACCCTTATTACAGAGATGGTTGCTCTCAACCCAGACTTTAAACCACCTGCAGATTACAAGCCTCCAGCAACACGT
rabbit GGGAAGCGGCTCAACACCCGCGAGTTCCGCACCCGCAAGAAGCTCGAGGAGGAGCGGCACAACCTCATCACGGAGATGGTCGCCCTGAACCCCGACTTCAAGCCCCCCGCGGATTACAAACCTCCAGCGACACGG
cow GGGAAGAGGCTTAACACTCGCGAGTTCCGCACCCGCAAGAAACTGGAGGAGGAACGGCATAATCTCATCACGGAAATGGTTGCCCTCAACCCCGATTTCAAGCCTCCTGCAGATTACAAACCTCCAGCAACACGT
dog GGGAAGCGGCTTAACACCCGCGAGTTCCGCACCCGCAAAAAGCTTGAAGAGGAGCGGCACAACCTCATCACGGAAATGGTTGCCCTCAACCCTGATTTTAAGCCACCTGCAGATTACAAACCTCCAGCAACACGG
rfbat GGGAAGCGGCTTAACACCCGAGAGTTCCGCACCCGCAAAAAACTTGAAGAGGAACGGCATAACCTCATCACGGAAATGGTTGCCCTCAACCCTGATTTCAAGCCACCTGCAGATTACAAACCACCAGCAACACGT
shrew GGGAAGCGGCTCAACACCCGAGAGTTCCGTACCCGCAAAAAGCTCGAGGAGGAGCGGCACAACCTCATCACGGAGATGGTTGCGCTCAACCCTGACTTCAAGCCGCCTGCAGATTACAAACCCCCAGCAACGCGT
armadillo GGGAAGCGGCTGAATACACGTGAGTTCCGCACCCGCAAAAAGCTGGAAGAGGAGCGGCATAACCTCATCACGGAAATGGTTGCACTCAACCCTGATTTCAAGCCACCAGCAGATTACAAACCTCCAGCAACACGT
elephant GGGAAGAGGCTTAACACCCGTGAGTTCCGCACGCGCAAAAAGCTCGAAGAGGAGCGGCATAACCTCATCACGGAGATGGTTGCGCTCAACCCTGATTTCAAACCACCTGCAGATTACAAACCTCCAGCAACACGT
tenrec GGGAAGCGGCTCAACACCCGGGAGTTCCGAACACGCAAGAAGCTGGAAGAGGAGCGGCACAACCTCATCACAGAGATGGTGGCGCTCAACCCTGACTTCAAGCCGCCTGCTGACTACAAACCTCCAGCGACCCGT
monodelphis GGGAAGCGACTCAACACCAGGGAGTTTCGGACCCGCAAGAAACTGGAGGAAGAAAGACACAACCTCATCACTGAGATGGTGGCGCTCAACCCTGACTTCAAACCACCAGCAGATTACAAACCTCCGGCAACCCGG
platypus GGGAAGCGGTTGAACACCCGTGAGTTCCGGACCCGGAAGAAGCTGGAGGAAGAACGGCACAACCTCATCACGGAGATGGTTGCGCTCAATCCTGACTTCAAGCCGCCCGCCGACTACAAACCTCCGGCCACCCGG
chicken - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus GGGAAACGGCTGAACACACGAGAGTTCAGAACGCGCAAAAAGCTGGAAGAGGAACGTCATAACCTCATCACTGAAATGGTGGGATTAAACCCTGATTTTAAGCCACCTGCAGATTACAAACCACCAGCTACCCGT
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GCCTCCTGCTACCAGA
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish GGAAAGCGGCTTAACACACGTGAATATCGCACGCGCAAGAAACTGGAAGAAGAGAGACATTCTCTCATTACAGAGATGGTGGGACTGAACCCTGAATTCAAACCTCCAGCTGACTACAAACCACCGGCAACACGG
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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CB
human GTGAGTGATAAAGTCATGATTCCACAAGATGAGTACCCAGAAATCAACTTTGTGGGGCTGCTCATCGGGCCCAGAGGGAACACCCTGAAGAACATAGAGAAGGAGTGCAATGCCAAGATTATGATCCGGGGGAAA
chimp GTGAGTGATAAAGTCATGATTCCACAAGATGAATACCCAGAAATCAACTTTGTGGGGCTGCTCATCGGGCCCAGAGGGAACACCCTGAAGAACATAGAGAAGGAGTGCAATGCCAAGATTATGATCCGGGGGAAA
baboon GTGAGCGATAAAGTCATGATTCCACAAGATGAGTACCCAGAAATCAACTTTGTGGGGCTGCTAATCGGGCCCAGAGGGAACACCCTGAAGAACATAGAGAAGGAGTGCAATGCCAAGATTATGATCCGGGGGAAA
macaque GTGAGCGATAAAGTCATGATTCCCCAAGATGAGTACCCAGAAATCAACTTTGTGGGGCTGCTAATCGGGCCCAGAGGGAACACCCTGAAGAACATAGAGAAGGAGTGCAATGCCAAGATTATGATCCGGGGGAAA
marmoset GTGAGTGATAAAGTCATGATTCCACAAGATGAATACCCAGAAATCAACTTTGTGGGGCTGCTCATTGGGCCCAGAGGGAACACCCTAAAGAACATAGAGAAGGAGTGCAATGCCAAGATTATGATCCGGGGGAAA
galago GTGAGTGATAAAGTAATGATTCCACAAGATGAATATCCAGAAATCAACTTTGTGGGGCTGCTAATTGGGCCCAGAGGGAATACCCTGAAGAACATAGAGAAGGAGTGTAATGCCAAGATTATGATCCGAGGGAAA
rat GTGAGCGATAAAGTAATGATCCCCCAAGACGAGTATCCAGAAATCAATTTTGTGGGGCTCCTAATTGGGCCCAGAGGGAACACCCTGAAGAACATTGAGAAGGAATGCAACGCCAAGATCATGATACGGGGAAAG
mouse GTGAGCGATAAAGTAATGATCCCCCAAGACGAATATCCAGAAATCAATTTTGTGGGGCTCCTAATTGGACCCAGAGGGAACACCCTGAAGAACATTGAGAAGGAATGCAACGCCAAGATCATGATTCGGGGGAAA
rabbit GTGAGCGACAAAGTCATGATTCCCCAGGACGAGTACCCAGAGATCAACTTCGTGGGGCTGCTGATCGGGCCCAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
cow GTGAGCGATAAAGTAATGATCCCACAAGATGAGTATCCGGAAATCAATTTTGTGGGGCTGCTGATTGGGCCAAGAGGGAACACCTTGAAGAACATAGAGAAGGAGTGTAATGCCAAGATCATGATCCGGGGGAAA
dog GTGAGCGATAAAGTCATGATTCCACAAGATGAGTATCCTGAAATCAACTTTGTGGGGCTGCTGATTGGGCCCAGAGGGAACACCTTGAAGAACATAGAGAAAGAGTGTAATGCCAAGATCATGATCCGAGGGAAA
rfbat GTGAGCGATAAAGTAATGATTCCACAAGATGAGTATCCAGAAATCAACTTTGTGGGGCTGCTCATTGGGCCCAGAGGGAACACGTTGAAGAACATAGAGAAGGAGTGTAACGCGAAGATTATGATCCGGGGGAAA
shrew GTGAGTGACAAAGTAATGATACCGCAGGATGAATATCCAGAAATCAACTTCGTGGGCTTGCTCATCGGGCCCAGAGGAAACACCTTGAAGAATATAGAGAAGGAGTGCAACGCCAAGATCATGATCCGGGGGAAA
armadillo GTGAGTGATAAAGTAATGATTCCACAAGATGAGTATCCAGAAATCAATTTTGTGGGACTGCTAATTGGGCCCAGAGGAAACACCCTGAAGAATATAGAGAAGGAGTGCAATGCCAAGATTATGATCCGAGGGAAA
elephant GTGAGCGACAAAGTAATGATTCCACAAGATGAGTATCCAGAAATCAACTTTGTGGGGCTGCTGATTGGACCCAGAGGGAACACCCTGAAGAACATAGAGAAGGAGTGCAACGCGAAAATTATGATCCGGGGGAAA
tenrec GTGAGCGATAAAGTCATGATCCCACAAGATGAGTACCCGGAGATCAACTTCGTGGGACTGCTGATAGGGCCCAGAGGAAACACCCTGAAGAACATAGAGAAGGAGTGCAATGCCAAGATCATGATCCGGGGCAAG
monodelphis GTAAGCGACAAGGTGATGATCCCGCAAGATGAATATCCAGAGATCAACTTTGTGGGGCTCCTGATTGGACCCAGGGGCAACACTTTGAAGAATATTGAGAAAGAGTGCAATGCTAAGATCATGATCCGGGGGAAA
platypus GTGAGCGATAAGGTGATGATCCCCCAGGACGAGTACCCCGAGATCAACTTTGTGGGACTGCTGATTGGGCCAAGAGGCAACACCCTGAAGAACATAGAGAAGGAATGCAATGCCAAGATCATGATCCGAGGCAAA
chicken - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus GTTAGTGATAAGGTCATGATCCCTCAGGACGAGTACCCAGAGATCAACTTTGTAGGGTTGCTTATTGGGCCCAGGGGAAATACATTGAAGAACATTGAAAAGGAGTGCAATGCCAAGATCATGATACGGGGTAAG
tetraodon GTTAGCGACAAAGTTATGATCCCCCAAGACGAATATCCCGAGATCAATTTTGTGGGTCTACTCATCGGGCCACGCGGCAACACTCTGAAGAACATCGAAAAGGAATGCTGCGCCAAAATCATGATCAGAGGGAAA
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish GTCAGTGATAAGGTGATGATTCCTCAGGATGAATATCCAGAGATCAACTTTGTTGGGCTTTTAATTGGGCCACGTGGAAACACTCTGAAAAACATTGAGAAGGAGTGCTGTGCTAAGATCATGATTCGTGGTAAA
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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CB
human GGGTCTGTGAAAGAAGGGAAGGTTGGGCGCAAAGATGGCCAGATGTTGCCAGGAGAAGATGAGCCACTTCATGCCCTGGTTACTGCCAATACAATGGAGAACGTCAAAAAGGCAGTGGAACAGATAAGAAACATC
chimp GGGTCTGTGAAAGAAGGGAAGGTTGGGCGCAAAGATGGCCAGATGTTGCCAGGAGAAGATGAGCCACTTCATGCCCTGG- TACTGCCAATACAATGGAGAACGTCAAAAAGGCAGTGGAACAGATAAGAAACATC
baboon GGGTCTGTGAAAGAAGGGAAGGTTGGGCGCAAAGATGGCCAGATGTTGCCGGGAGAAGATGAACCACTTCATGCCCTGGTCACTGCCAACACAATGGAGAACGTCAAAAAGGCAGTGGAACAGATAAGAAACATC
macaque GGGTCTGTGAAAGAAGGGAAGGTTGGGCGCAAAGATGGCCAGATGTTGCCGGGAGAAGATGAACCACTTCATGCCCTGGTCACCGCCAACACAATGGAGAACGTCAAAAAGGCAGTGGAACAGATAAGAAACATC
marmoset GGATCTGTGAAAGAAGGGAAGGTTGGGCGCAAAGATGGCCAGATGTTGCCAGGAGAAGATGAGCCACTTCATGCCCTGGTCACCGCCAATACAATGGAGAACGTCAAAAAGGCAGTGGAACAGATAAGAAACATC
galago GGGTCTGTGAAAGAAGGGAAGGTTGGGCGCAAAGATGGCCAGATGTTGCCAGGGGAAGATGAGCCACTTCACGCCCTGGTCACTGCCAATACAATGGAGAATGTCAAAAAGGCCGTAGAACAGATCAGAAACATC
rat GGATCAGTAAAAGAAGGGAAAGTTGGGCGTAAAGATGGTCAGATGTTGCCAGGAGAAGATGAACCTCTTCATGCTCTAGTCACTGCCAATACAATGGAGAATGTCAAAAAGGCAGTGGAACAGATCAGAAACATC
mouse GGATCAGTGAAAGAAGGGAAAGTTGGGCGTAAAGATGGTCAGATGTTGCCAGGCGAAGATGAGCCTCTTCATGCTCTAGTCACTGCCAATACGATGGAGAATGTCAAAAAGGCAGTAGAACAGATCAGAAACATC
rabbit - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ATCAGGAACAT-
cow GGTTCTGTGAAAGAAGGGAAAGTTGGGCGCAAAGATGGCCAGATGCTGCCAGGAGAAGATGAGCCGCTTCACGCCCTGGTCACTGCCAATACCATGGAGAATGTGAAGAAAGCAGTAGAACAGATAAGAAACATT
dog GGGTCTGTCAAAGAAGGGAAAGTTGGCCGCAAAGATGGCCAGATGCTGCCTGGAGAAGATGAGCCGCTTCATGCCCTGGTTACTGCTAACACCATGGAGAATGTGAAGAAAGCTGTGGAACAGATAAGAAACATT
rfbat GGGTCTGTGAAAGAAGGGAAAGTGGGGCGCAAAGATGGCCAGATGTTGCCAGGAGAAGATGAGCCACTTCATGCCCTGGTTACTGCCAATACCATGGAGAATGTGAAGAAAGCAGTCGAACAGATAAGAAACATC
shrew GGGTCCGTGAAAGAAGGGAAAGTGGGGCGCAAAGATGGTCAGATGTTGCCAGGGGAAGATGAGCCACTTCATGCCCTGGTTACCGCCAACACCATGGAGAATGTGAAGAAAGCAGTAGAACAGATACGAAACATT
armadillo GGGTCTGTGAAAGAAGGAAAAGTTGGACGCAAAGATGGCCAGATGTTGCCTGGGGAGGATGAGCCACTTCATGCCCTGGTTACTGCCAACACCATGGAGAATGTCAAAAAGGCAGTTGAACAGATAAGAAATATC
elephant GGCTCTGTGAAAGAAGGGAAGGTTGGGCGTAAAGATGGCCAGATGTTGCCAGGGGAAGATGAGCCACTTCATGCCCTGGTCACCGCCAACACCATGGAGAATGTCAAGAAGGCAGTAGAACAGATAAGAAACATC
tenrec GGCTCCGTGAAAGAAGGGAAGGTCGGGCGCAAAGACGGCCAGATGCTGCCGGGGGAGGACGAGCCACTTCACGCCCTGGTCACAGCCAACACCATGGAGAATGTCAAGAAGGCCGTGGAGCAGATAAGGAACATC
monodelphis GGGTCAGTGAAGGAAGGCAAGGTTGGGCGCAAAGATGGACAGATGCTGCCCGGGGAGGATGAGCCCCTCCATGCCCTAGTAACTGCCAATACCATGGAGAACGTCAAAAAGGCAGTAGAGCAGATTCGCAACATT
platypus GGCTCGGTCAAGGAAGGCAAGGTTGGCCGGAAAGATGGGCAGATGCTGCCGGGGGAGGACGAACCCCTTCACGCGCTGGTGACCGCCAACACCATGGAGAACGTAAAGAAGGCGGTCGAGCAGATCCGGAATATC
chicken - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus GGTTCCGTAAAGGAGGGCAAGGTTGGCAGAAAAGATGGACAGATGCTTCCTGGAGAAGACGAGCCTCTACATGCCTTGGTAACAGCTAACACTATGGAAAATGTTAAGAAAGCAGTTGACCAGATTCGTAATATC
tetraodon GGTTCGGTAAAGGAAGGCAAGGTCGGGCGGAAAGACGGTCAGATGCTGCCTGGAGAGGACGAGCCTCTGCACGCCCTGGTGACCGCCAACACCATGGAAAACGTAAAGAAAGCCGTGGAGCAGATTCGCAACATT
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ATCCGCAACATC
zebrafish GGCTCAGTAAAGGAAGGAAAGGTGGGTCGTAAAGATGGACAGATGCTTCCAGGAGAAGATGAACCTCTTCATGCTCTGGTCACTGCTAACACTATGGAGAATGTGAAGAAAGCTGTAGAGCAGATTCGTAATATC
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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human CTGAAGCAGGGTATCGAGACTCCAGAGGACCAGAATGATCTACGGAAGATGCAGCTTCGGGAGTTGGCTCGCTTAAATGGGACCCTTCGGGAAGACGATAACAGGATCTTAAGACCCTGGCAGAGCTCAGAGACC
chimp CTGAAGCAGGGTATCGAGACCCCAGAGGACCAGAATGATCTACGGAAGATGCAGCTTCGGGAGTTGGCTCGCTTAAATGGGACCCTTCGGGAAGACGATAACAGGATCTTAAGACCCTGGCAGAGCTCAGAGACC
baboon CTGAAGCAGGGTATCGAGACCCCAGAGGACCAGAATGATCTACGGAAGATGCAGCTTCGGGAGTTGGCTCGCTTGAATGGGACCCTTCGGGAAGACGACAACAGGATCTTAAGACCCTGGCAGAGCTCAGAGACC
macaque CTGAAGCAGGGTATCGAGACCCCAGAGGACCAGAATGATCTACGGAAGATGCAGCTTCGGGAGTTGGCTCGCTTGAATGGGACCCTTCGGGAAGATGACAACAGGATCTTAAGACCCTGGCAGAGCTCAGAGACC
marmoset TTGAAGCAGGGTATCGAGACCCCAGAAGACCAGAATGATCTACGGAAGATGCAGCTTCGGGAGTTGGCTCGCTTGAATGGGACCCTTCGGGAAGATGACAACAGGATCTTAAGACCTTGGCAGAGTTCAGAGACC
galago CTGAAACAGGGTATTGAGACCCCAGAGGACCAGAATGATCTACGGAAGATGCAGCTTCGGGAGTTGGCTCGCTTGAATGGGACCCTTCGGGAAGATGATAACAGGATCTTAAGACCCTGGCAAAGCTCAGAGACC
rat CTGAAGCAGGGTATTGAAACCCCAGAGGACCAGAATGACCTAAGGAAAATGCAGCTTCGAGAGTTAGCTCGCTTGAATGGCACTCTACGGGAAGATGATAACAGGATCTTGAGACCCTGGCAGAGCTCAGAGACA
mouse CTGAAGCAGGGTATTGAGACCCCAGAGGACCAGAACGATCTACGGAAAATGCAGCTTCGAGAGTTGGCTCGCTTGAATGGCACTCTACGGGAAGATGATAATAGGATCTTAAGGCCCTGGCAGAGCTCAGAGACG
rabbit CTGAAGCAGGGCATCGAGACTCCAGAGGACCAGAACGA- CTGCGGAAGATGCAGCTGCGAGAGCTGGCGCGC- TGAACGGGACCCTCCGGGAAGACGACAACAGGATCTTAAGACCCTGGCAGAGCTCAGAAACG
cow CTGAAGCAGGGTATCGAGACCCCTGAGGACCAGAATGACCTACGGAAGATGCAACTTCGAGAGTTGGCTCGCTTGAATGGGACCCTTCGGGAAGATGATAACAGGATCTTAAGACCCTGGCAGAGCTCTGAGACC
dog CTGAAGCAGGGTATTGAGACCCCTGAGGACCAGAATGATCTACGGAAGATGCAGCTTCGGGAGTTGGCTCGTTTAAATGGGACCCTTCGGGAAGATGATAACAGGATCTTGAGACCCTGGCAGAGCTCAGAGACA
rfbat CTGAAGCAGGGTATTGAGACCCCTGAGGACCAGAATGATCTACGGAAGATGCAGCTTCGGGAGTTGGCTCGCTTGAATGGGACCCTTCGGGAAGACGACAACAGGATCTTAAGGCCCTGGCAGAGCTCAGAGACC
shrew CTAAAGCAGGGGATTGAGACCCCTGAGGACCAGAACGATCTACGGAAGATGCAGCTTCGGGAGCTAGCTCGCTTGAATGGGACACTTCGGGAAGATGATAACAGAATCCTGAGACCCTGGCAGAGCTCCGAGACT
armadillo CTGAAGCAGGGCATTGAGACCCCTGAGGACCAGAACGATTTACGGAAGATGCAGCTCCGGGAGTTGGCTCGCTTGAATGGGACACTTCGGGAAGACGACAACAGAATCTTAAGACCCTGGCAGAGCTCAGAGACC
elephant CTGAAGCAGGGTATTGAGACTCCTGAGGACCAGAATGATCTACGGAAGATGCAGCTTCGGGAGCTGGCACGGTTGAATGGGACCCTCCGGGAAGACGATAACAGGATCTTAAGACCCTGGCAGAGCTCAGAGAGC
tenrec CTCAAGCAGGGCATCGAGACCCCAGAGGACCAGAACGACCTGCGCAAGATGCAGCTCCGGGAGTTAGCGCGGCTGAACGGCACCCTTCGGGAAGACGATAACAGGATTCTAAGACCCTGGCAGAGCTCTGAGACC
monodelphis CTGAAACAGGGCATTGAAACCCCAGAGGACCAGAACGACCTCCGGAAGATGCAGCTGCGGGAGTTAGCCCGCTTGAATGGCACTCTCCGGGAGGATGACAATAGGATTTTAAGACCGTGGCAGAGCTCTGAGACC
platypus CTGAAACAAGGCATCGAGACCCCCGAGGATCAGAACGACCTACGCAAGATGCAGCTGCGGGAGTTGGCCCGTTTGAACGGAACCCTGCGGGAGGATGACAACAGGATCTTGAGACCCTGGCAAAGCTCAGAGACT
chicken - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus CTAAAGCAGGGCATAGAAACTCCAGAAGATCAAAATGATTTACGAAAAATGCAGCTACGAGAGCTTGCTAGGCTGAATGGAACACTGCGAGAAGATGACAACAGGATACTGAGGCCATGGCAGAGCTCTGAAACT
tetraodon CTGAAACAAGGAATCGAGACGCCGGAGGATCAAAACGACCTCCGGAAGATGCAGCTAAGAGAGCTAGCCAGGCTCAACGGGACTCTCAGGGAAGACGACAACAGGATCCTGCGTCCGTGGCAGAACACCGAACCA
fugu CTGAAACAAGGCATCGAGACACCCGAGGATCAAAACGACCTCCGAAAGATGCAGCTGAGAGAGCTGGCCCGACTCAACGGGACCCTCAGGGAGGACGACAACAGGATCCTGCGTCCATGGCAGAACACGGAACCA
zebrafish CTCAAGCAGGGCATTGAGACCCCCGAGGACCAGAATGATCTGAGAAAAATGCAGTTGAGAGAGCTGGCACGGCTAAACGGCACTCTGAGAGAGGATGATAACAGGATCTTGCGGCCGTGGCAGAGCACAGAGCCT
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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human CGCAGCATTACCAACACCACAGTGTGTACCAAGTGTGGAGGGGCTGGCCACATTGCTTCAGACTGTAAATTCCAAAGGCCTGGTGATCCTCAGTCAGCTCAGGATAAAGCACGGATGGATAAAGAATATTTGTCC
chimp CGCAGCATTACCAACACCACAGTGTGTACCAAGTGTGGAGGGGCTGGCCACATTGCTTCAGACTGTAAATTCCAAAGGCCTGGTGATCCTCAGTCAGCTCAGGATAAAGCACGGATGGATAAAGAATATTTGTCC
baboon CGCAGCATTACCAACACCACAGTGTGTACCAAGTGTGGAGGGGCTGGCCACATTGCTTCAGACTGCAAATTCCAAAGGCCTGGTGATCCCCAGTCAGCTCAGGATAAAGCACGAATGGATAAAGAATATTTGTCC
macaque CGCAGCATTACCAACACCACAGTGTGTACCAAGTGTGGAGGGGCTGGCCACATTGCTTCAGACTGCAAATTCCAAAGGCCTGGTGATCCCCAGTCAGCTCAGGATAAAGCACGAATGGATAAAGAATATTTGTCC
marmoset CGCAGCATTACCAACACCACGGTGTGTACCAAGTGTGGAGGGGCTGGCCACATCGCTTCAGACTGCAAATTCCAAAGGCCTGGTGATCCCCAGTCAGCTCAGGATAAAGCACGGATGGATAAAGAATATTTGTCC
galago CGCAGCATCACCAATACCACAGTGTGTACCAAGTGTGGAGGGGCTGGCCACATAGCATCAGATTGCAAATTCCAAAGGCCTGGTGACCCCCAGTCAGCTCAGGATAAAGCACGGATGGATAAAGAATATTTGTCA
rat CGAAGCATTACCAACACGACTGTGTGTACTAAGTGTGGAGGGGCTGGTCACATTGCCTCTGATTGCAAATTTCAGAGGCCTGGTGACCCTCAATCAGCTCAGGATAAAGCACGGATGGATAAAGAGTATTTGTCC
mouse CGCAGCATTACCAATACTACTGTGTGTACCAAGTGTGGAGGGGCTGGTCACATTGCTTCTGATTGCAAATTTCAGAGGCCTGGCGACCCTCAGTCAGCTCAGGATAAAGCACGGATGGATAAAGAATATTTGTCC
rabbit CGTAGCATCACCAACACCACCGTGTGCACCAAGTGCGGCGGGGCCGGCCACATCGCTTCCGACTGCAAATTCCAGAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
cow CGCAGCATTACCAATACCACAGTCTGTACCAAGTGTGGCGGGGCTGGCCACATTGCTTCTGATTGCAAGTTCCAAAGGCCTGGTGACCCCCAGTCAGCTCAGGATAAAGCACGGATGGATAAAGAATACTTGTCC
dog CGCAGCATTACCAATACCACAGTGTGTACCAAGTGTGGAGGGGCTGGCCACATTGCATCTGATTGCAAATTCCAAAGGCCTGGTGACCCCCAGTCAGCTCAGGATAAAGCACGGATGGATAAAGAGTATCTGTCC
rfbat CGCAGCATTACCAATACCACAGTGTGTACCAAGTGTGGAGGGGCTGGCCACATTGCTTCCGATTGCAAATTCCAACGGCCTGGTGACCCCCAGTCAGCTCAGGATAAAGCGCGGATGGATAAAGAATATTTATCC
shrew CGAAGCATTACCA- TAC- ACAGTGTGTACCAAGTGTGGAGGGGCTGGGCACATCGCTTCTGATTGTAAATTC- AAAGGCCTGGAGACCCCCAGTCAGCTCAGGATAAAGCACGGATGGATAAAGAATATTTGTCC
armadillo CGTAGCATCACCAATACCACAGTTTGCACCAAATGTGGAGGGGCTGGCCATATCGCTTCAGACTGCAAATTTCAGAGGCCTGGTGATCCCCAGTCAGCTCAGGATAAAGCACGTATGGATAAAGAATATCTGTCT
elephant CGCAGCATTACCAATACCACAGTTTGCACCAAGTGCGGAGGAGCTGGCCACATTGCCTCAGACTGCAAATTCCAGAGGCCTGGTGACCCCCAGTCAGCTCAGGATAAGGCACGTATGGATAAAGAATATTTGTCC
tenrec CAGAGCATCACCAACACCACTGTGTGCACCAAGTGTGGTGGGGCTGGCCACATTGCCTCCGACTGCAAGTTCCAGAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis CGCAGCATTACAAATACCACCGTCTGCACCAAATGTGGAGGGGCCGGCCACATTGCTTCAGACTGCAAATTCCAAAGGCCTGGTGACCCACAGTCGGCCCAGGACAAAGCCCGCATGGATAAAGAATACCTGTCC
platypus CGCAGCATCACCAACACCACCGTTTGTACTAAGTGTGGAGGGGCCGGCCACATCTCCTCGGACTGCAAATTCCAGCG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus AGAAGCATCACCAACACTACAGTATGCACAAAATGTGGAGGTGCTGGGCACATAGCTTCGGACTGCAAATTCACCAGTCCTGGTGAGCCACAGTCTGCCCAGGACAAAGCAAGAATGGATAAAGAGTATCTGTCT
tetraodon CGAAGCATCACCAACACCACCCTCTGCACAAAGTGCGGTGGCGCCGGGCACATCTCATCGGACTGCAAATACACCAG- - - - AGTGATCCACAGTCGGCACAGGACAAGGCGCGTATGGACAAGGAGTACCTGTCC
fugu CGAAGCATCACCAACACCACCCTCTGTACAAAGTGTGGTGGAGCAGGACACATCTCCTCTGACTGCAAATACACCAG- - - - AGCGACCCTCAGTCGGCTCAGGACAAGGCACGTATGGACAAGGAGTACCTGTCC
zebrafish CGCAGCATCACAAACACAACACTCTGTACAAAGTGTGGTGGAGCAGGTCACATCTCTTCAGACTGCAAGTTTACCAGGCCAGGTGAACCCCAGTCTGCCCAGGATAAAGCTCGTATGGATAAAGAGTACTTGTCT
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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human CTCATGGCTGAACTGGGTGAAGCACCTGTCCCAGCATCTGTGGGCTCCACCTCTGGGCCTGCCACCACACCCCTGGCCAGCGCACCTCGTCCTGCTGCTCCCGCCAACAACCCACCTCCACCGTCTCTCATGTCT
chimp CTCATGGCTGAACTGGGTGAAGCACCTGTCCCAGCATCTGTGGGCTCCACCTCTGGGCCTGCCACCACACCCCTGGCCAGCGCACCTCGTCCTGCTGCTCCTGCCAACAACCCACCTCCACCGTCTCTCATGTCT
baboon CTCATGGCTGAACTGGGTGAAGCACCTGTCCCAGCATCTGTGGGCTCTACCTCTGGGCCTGCCACCACACCCTTGGCCAGTGCACCTCGTCCTGCTGCTCCCGCCAACAACCCACCTCCACCGTCTCTCATGTCT
macaque - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset CTCATGGCTGAACTGGGTGAAGCGCCCGTCCCAGCATCTGTGGGCTCCACCTCTGGGCCTGCCACCACACCCCTGGCCAGTGCACCTCGTCCTGCTGCTCCCGCCAACAACCCACCTCCGCCGTCTCTCATGTCC
galago CTCATGGCTGAACTGGGTGAAGCACCCGTACCAGCATCTGTGGGCTCCACCTCTGGGCCTGCCACCACACCTCTGGCTAGCGCTCCTCGGCCTGCTGCTCCTGCCAACAACCCACCTCCACCGTCTCTAATGTCT
rat CTTATGGCTGAGCTAGGGGAAGCTCCTGTCCCTGCATCTGTGGGCTCCACCTCTGGACCTGCCACCACACCCCTGGCCAGTGCACCAAGGCCTGCTGCTCCTGCCAGCAACCCACCACCACCGTCTCTCATGTCT
mouse CTTATGGCTGAGCTAGGGGAAGCTCCTGTCCCTGCATCTGTGGGCTCTACCTCTGGGCCTGCCACCACGCCCCTGGCTAGTGCACCAAGACCTGCTGCTCCTGCCAGCAACCCACCACCACCGTCTCTCATGTCT
rabbit - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
cow CTTATGGCTGAACTGGGGGAGGCACCTGTGCCCGCATCTGTGGGCTCCACCTCTGGGCCTGCCACCACACCACTGGCCAGTGCACCTCGGCCTGCTGCTCCTGCCAACAACCCACCTCCGCCGTCTCTCATGTCC
dog CTTATGGCTGAACTGGGCGAAGCACCGGTGCCAGCATCTGTGGGTTCCACATCTGGGCCCGCCACCACGCCCCTGGCCAGTGCACCTCGGCCTGCTGCTCCTGCCAACAACCCACCTCCACCGTCTCTCATGTCC
rfbat CTCATGGCTGAACTGGGTGAAGCGCCCGTGCCAGCATCAGTGGGCTCCTCCTCTGGGCCTGCCAGCACCCCTCTGGCCAGTGCACCACGGCCTGCTGCTCCCGCCAACAACCCACCTCCACCGTCTCTTATGTCC
shrew CTTATGGCAGAACTGGGAGAAGCACCTGTCCCAGCATCTGTGGGCTCCACTTCCGGCCCTGCCACCACACCTCTGGCCAGTGCACCTCGACCTGCTGCTCCTGCCAACAACCCTCCTCCACCGTCTCTCATGTCT
armadillo CTCATGGCTGAATTGGGTGAAGCACCTGTCCCAGCATCTGTGGGCTCCTCCTCTGGACCTGCCTCCACACCTCTGGCCAGCGCACCTCGGCCCGCTGCTCCTGCCAACAACCCACCTCCACCGTCTCTCATGTCT
elephant CTCATGGCTGAGCTGGGCGAAGCACCTGTCCCAGCATCCGTTGGCTCCACCTCTGGGCCTGCTGCCACACCCCTAGCCAGTGCACCTCGGCCTGCTGCTCCGGCCAACAATCCACCTCCACCGTCTCTCATGTCT
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CAACAACCCACCTCCACCGTCTCTCATGTCC
monodelphis CTCATGGCGGAGTTGGGCGAAGCGCCCGTCCCGGCTTCTGCAGGCTCTGCCTCTGGGCCTGCTGCCACCCCCTTGGCCAGCGCACCTCGACCTGCTGCCCCAGCCAACAACCCGCCACCGCCGTCTCTCATGTCC
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TCTCTCATGTCC
chicken - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus CTAATGGCAGAACTGGGAGAGGCCCCTGTACCCACACCTATGGGCCCTGGTTCAGGTCCATCT- - CATAATCCTGTTCAAGGCGCCTCGTCCAGGTGGGATGACAGGAAACGCACCTCCCATGTTCTTAATGTTT
tetraodon TTAATGGCCGAGCTGGGAGAGGCTCCGGTCCCCACCTCCGGAGGACATTC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CATGGCCCAGGGAGGGCCGTCCCGAGC- - - - - - - - - - - - CAACAGCACCCAACCGTTGCCCATTTGTTGT
fugu CTCATGGCCGAGCTGGGAGAGGCTCCGGTCCCCACCTCTGGAGGACATTC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CATCAGCCAGGGCGGGGGGCCTCGGGTTGGAGC- - - - - - GAATAGCCAAGCGCCGATGTTTCTTTGTTCT
zebrafish CTTATGGCAGAATTAGGAGAGGCTCCAGTCCCTTCTTCTGGAGGCCATAA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CAATGCTCCGCCTAGTGGACCTCGTCC- - - - - - - - - - - - CAACAACAACCAGCCACC- - - - - - - - - - - - -
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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human ACCACCCAGAGCCGCCCACCCTGGATGAATTCTGGCCCTTCAGAGAGTCGGCCCTACCACGGCATGCATGGAGGTGGTCCTGGTGGGCCCGGAGGTGGCCCCCACAGCTTCCCACACCCATTACCCAGCCTGACA
chimp ACCACCCAGAGCCGCCCACCCTGGATGAATTCTGGCCCTTCAGAGAGTCGGCCCTACCATGGCATGCACGGAGGTGGTCCTGGTGGGCCCGGAGGTGGCCCCCACAGCTTCCCACACCCATTACCCAGCCTGACA
baboon ACCACCCAGAGCCGCCCACCCTGGATGAATTCTGGCCCTTCAGAGAGTCGGCCCTACCATGGCATGCATGGAGGTGGTCCTGGTGGGCCCGGAGGTGGCCCCCACAGCTTCCCACACCCATTACCCAGCCTGACA
macaque - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset ACCACTCAGAGTCGCCCACCCTGGATGAATTCTGGCCCTTCAGAGAGTCGGCCTTACCATGGCATGCACGGAGGTGGTCCTGGTGGGCCCGGAGGCGGCCCCCACAGCTTCCCACACCCGTTACCCAGCCTGACA
galago ACCACCCAGAGCCGTCCTCCCTGGATGAATTCTGGCCCTTCAGAAAGTCGGCCCTACCATGGCATGCACGGAGGTGGTCCTGGAGGTCCTGGAGGTGGCCCCCATAGCTTCCCACACCCATTACCCAGCCTGACA
rat ACAACTCAGAGTCGCCCACCCTGGATGAATTCTGGTCCTTCAGAGAATCGGCCCTACCATGGCATGCATGGAGGTGGTCCTGGTGGGCCTGGAGGTGGCCCCCACAGTTTCCCACACCCATTACCCAGCCTGACA
mouse ACAACTCAGAGCCGCCCACCCTGGATGAATTCTGGTCCTTCAGAGAATCGGCCCTACCATGGCATGCATGGAGGTGGTCCTGGTGGTCCTGGAGGTGGCCCCCACAGCTTCCCACACCCATTACCCAGCCTGACA
rabbit - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
cow ACTACCCAGAGCCGCCCACCCTGGATGAACTCCGGCCCGTCAGAGAGTCGGCCCTACCATGGCATGCATGGAGGTGGCCCCGGTGGGCCCGGAGGTGGCCCCCACAGCTTCCCACACCCGCTGCCCAGCCTCACA
dog ACTACCCAGAGCCGCCCACCGTGGATGAATTCTGGCCCTTCAGAGAGTCGGCCCTACCATGGCATGCATGGAGGTGGTCCTGGTGGGCCTGGAGGTGGCCCCCACAGCTTCCCACACCCATTACCCAGCCTGACA
rfbat ACCACCCAGAGCCGCCCACCCTGGATGAATTCTGGCCCTTCAGAGAGTCGGCCCTATCATGGCATGCATGGAGGTGGTCCTGGTGGGCCTGGAGGTGGCCCCCACAGTTTTCCACACCCATTACCCAGCCTGACA
shrew ACCACCCAGAGCCGCCCACCGTGGATGAATTCTGGTCCTTCCGACAGTCGGCCCTACCACGGCATGCACGGAGGTGGCCCAGGGGGGCCCGGAGGTGGCCCCCACAGCTTCCCACACCCATTGCCTAGCCTGACT
armadillo ACTACCCAGAGCCGCCCCCCCTGGATGAATTCTGGCCCTTCGGAGAGTCGGCCCTACCATGGCATGCATGGAGGTGGACCTGGTGGACCAGGAGGTGGCCCCCACAGCTTCCCACACCCGTTACCCAGCCTGACA
elephant ACCACCCAGAGTCGCCCACCGTGGATGAATTCTGGCCCTTCGGAAAGTCGGCCCTACCATGGCATGCACGGAGGTGGTCCCGGTGGACCAGGAGGTGGCCCCCACAGCTTCCCACACCCATTACCCAGCCTGACA
tenrec ACCACCCAGAGCCGCCCACCCTGGATGAACTCCGGCCCCTCTGAAAGCCGGCCCTACCATGGCATGCACGGAGGTGGTCCTGGTGGGCCAGGTGGCGGCCCCCACAGCTTCCCACATCCACTGCCCAGCCTGACG
monodelphis ACCACCCAGAGCCGCCCGACTTGGATGAACTCCGGCCCCTCGGAGAATCGTCCCTACCACGGAATGCATGGTGGAGGACCCGGTGGCCCCGGAGGTGGACCTCACAACTTTCCCCATCCACTGCCCAGCCTAACG
platypus ACCGCCCAGAGCCGCCCGCCGTGGATGAACTCGGGCCCCTCGGAGAGCCGCCCCTACCACGGCATGCACGGAGG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AGGTGGACCCCACAGCTTCCCCCACCCGCTGCCCAGCCTGACC
chicken - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus A- - - - - - - GAACCGGCCTCCTTGGATGACTCCTG- - - - - - - - - - - - ATCGTCCTTTTCCAGCTCTCCATGG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TGCGCCCCATTCTTTTCCACATCC- - - - - - - - - TATGGGA
tetraodon GCCAG- CATAACCGGCCCCCTTGGATGAATTCCAGCCCCGCCGAGAACAGGAGCTACCACAGCATGCCCAGCGGT- - - - - - - - - - - - CCCGGA- - - GGACCCCACAGCTACCCTCCGCCAATGCCCAGCATG- - -
fugu GTCAG- CATAACCGGCCTCCTTGGATGAATTCCGGCCCAGCTGAGAACAGGAGCTACCACAGCATGCCCGGAGCC- - - - - - - - - - - - CCCGGA- - - GGCCCTCACAGCTACCCTCCCCCGATGCCAAGCATG- - -
zebrafish - - - - - - CAGAATCGCCCTCCTTGGATGAACTCCGGCCCTACTGATAATAGGAACTTCCACGGCATGCACCAGGGT- - - - - - - - - - - - CCTGGT- - - GGCCCTCATAACTTCCCTCCACCAATGCCAAACATG- - -
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.

1090
.

1100
.

1110
.

1120
.

1130
.

1140
.

1150
.

1160
.

1170
.

1180
.

1190
.

1200
.

1210

CB
human GGTGGGCATGGTGGACATCCCATGCAGCACAACCCCAATGGACCCCCACCCCCTTGGATGCAGCCACCACCACCACCGATGAACCAGGGCCCCCACCCTCCTGGGCACCATGGCCCTCCTCCAATGGATCAGTAC
chimp GGTGGGCATGGTGGACATCCCATGCAGCACAACCCCAATGGACCCCCACCCCCTTGGATGCAGCCACCACCACCACCGATGAACCAGGGCCCCCACCCTCCTGGGCACCATGGCCCTCCTCCAATGGATCAGTAC
baboon GGTGGGCATGGTGGACATCCCATGCAGCACAACCCCAATGGACCCCCACCCCCTTGGATGCAGCCACCACCACCACCGATGAACCAGGGCCCCCACCCTCCTGGGCACCATGGCCCTCCTCCAATGGATCAGTAC
macaque - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset GGTGGGCATGGTGGACATCCCATGCAGCACAACCCCAATGGACCCCCACCCCCTTGGATGCAGCCACCACCACCTCCGATGAACCAGGGCCCCCACCCACCTGGGCACCATGGCCCTCCTCCAATGGATCAGTAC
galago GGTGGGCATGGTGGACATCCCATGCAGCACAACCCTAATGGACCCCCACCCCCTTGGATGCAGCCACCACCACCACCGATGAACCAGGGCCCCCACCCACCTGGGCACCATGGCCCTCCTCCAATGGATCAGTAC
rat GGTGGGCATGGTGGACATCCCATGCAGCACAACCCAAATGGACCACCACCACCTTGGATGCAGCCACCACCACCACCGATGAACCAGGGCCCCCACCCACCTGGGCACCATGGCCCTCCTCCAATGGATCAGTAC
mouse GGTGGGCATGGTGGGCATCCCATGCAGCACAACCCAAATGGACCACCACCACCTTGGATGCAGCCACCACCACCACCGATGAACCAGGGCCCCCACCCACCTGGGCACCATGGCCCTCCTCCAATGGATCAGTAC
rabbit - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
cow GGTGGACATGGTGGACATCCCATGCAGCACAACCCTAATGGACCTCCACCCCCCTGGATGCAGCCGCCACCACCACCGATGAACCAGGGCCCCCACCCACCTGGGCACCACGGCCCTCCTCCAATGGATCAGTAC
dog GGTGGGCATGGTGGACATCCCATGCAGCACAACCCTAACGGACCCCCACCCCCTTGGATGCAGCCACCACCACCACCGATGAACCAGGGCCCACACCCACCTGGGCATCATGGCCCTCCTCCAATGGATCAGTAC
rfbat GGTGGGCATGGTGGACATCCCATGCAGCACAACCCTAATGGACCCCCACCCCCGTGGATGCAGCCGCCACCACCACCAATGAACCAGGGCCCCCACCCACCTGGGCACCATGGCCCTCCTCCAATGGATCAGTAC
shrew GGTGGGCATGGCGGACATCCCATGCAGCACAACCCTAACGGACCCCCGCCCCCGTGGATGCAGCCACCGCCACCGCCGATGAACCAGGGCCCCCACCCACCTGGGCACCATGGCCCTCCTCTA- TGGATCAGTAC
armadillo GGTGGGCATGGTGGACATCCCATGCAGCACAATCCTAATGGACCCCCACCCCCTTGGATGCAGCCACCGCCACCACCGATGAACCAGGGCCCCCACCCACCTGGGCACCATGGCCCTCCTCCAATGGATCAGTAC
elephant GGTGGGCATGGTGGACATCCCATGCAGCACAACCCTAATGGACCCCCGCCCCCTTGGATGCAGCCGCCGCCACCACCGATGAATCAGGGCCCCCACCCACCTGGGCACCATGGCCCTCCTCCAATGGATCAGTAC
tenrec GGCGGCCATGGTGGCCACCCCATGCAGCACAACCCGAACGGACCCCCACCACCGTGGATGCAGCCGCCACCGCCGCCGATGAACCAGGGTCCCCACCCGCCTGGGCACCATGGCCCTCCTCCAATGGATCAGTAC
monodelphis GGTGGGCACGGCGGTCATCCTATGCAGCACAACCCTAACGGGCCCCCACCCCCCTGGATGCAGCCGCCGCCGCCACCGAT- AACCAGGGGCCCCACCCACCTGGGCACCATGGCCCTCCTCCAATGGATCAGTAC
platypus GGAGGGCACGGCGGGCACCCTATGCAGCACAACCCCAACGGGCCGCCACCCCCCTGGATGCAGCCGCCGCTCCCACCCATGAACCAGGGCCCCCACCCGCCTGGGCACCATGGCCCTCCTCCAATGGATCAGTAC
chicken - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus AATTCAGGGAATGGACCTCCCCTCCAGCATAATTCTGGTGGACCACATCATCACTGGATGCAACCAC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ACCCTGGTGCACACC- - - - - - - - - ATTCTGGCCCACATCCTATGG- - - - - - - -
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - GGAGGCCCTCCGATGCCCCCCAACCCCAACGGTATGCCTCCGCCATGGATGCAGCCGCCACCTCCTCCGATGGGCCAGA- - - - - - - - - CACACGGACA- - - - - - - - - - - - TCCCATGG- - - - - - - -
fugu - - - - - - - - - GGAGGCCCTCCAATGCCCCCCAACCCCAACGGCATGCCACCACCATGGATGCAGCCCCCGCCCCCTCCAATGGGCCAGAATCCAGGTCCTCACGGACA- - - - - - - - - - - - TCCGATGG- - - - - - - -
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - GGTGGCCCTCCTATGCCACCAAATCCCAATGGAATGCCTCCGCCCTGGATGCAGCCACCCCCTCCTCCAATGGGCCAGGGCCCAGCACCACCTGGACA- - - - - - - - - - - - CCCCATGG- - - - - - - -
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.

1220
.

1230
.

1240
.

1250
.

1260
.

1270
.

1280
.
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.
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.
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.
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.
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.
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.

1350

2



CB
human CTGGGAAGTACGCCTGTGGGCTCTGGGGTCTATCGCCTGCATCAAGGAAAAGGTATGATGCCGCCACCACCTATGGGCATGATGCCGCCGCCGCCGCCGCCTCCCAGTGGGCAGCCCCCACCCCCTCCCTCTGGT
chimp CTGGGAAGTACGCCTGTGGGCTCTGGGGTCTATCGCCTGCATCAAGGAAAAGGTATGATGCCGCCACCACCTATGGGCATGATGCCGCCGCCGCCGCCGCCTCCCAGTGGGCAGCCCCCACCCCCTCCCTCTGGT
baboon CTGGGAAGTACGCCTGTGGGCTCTGGGGTCTATCGCCTGCATCAAGGAAAAGGTATGATGCCACCGCCACCTATGGGCATGATGCCGCCACCGCCGCCGCCTCCCAGTGGGCAGCCCCCACCCCCTCCCTCTGGT
macaque - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset CTGGGAAGTACGCCTGTGGGCTCTGGGGTCTATCGCCTGCATCAAGGAAAAGGTATGATGCCGCCACCGCCTATGGGCATGATGCCGCCGCCGCCTCCGCCTCCCAGTGGGCAGCCCCCGCCCCCTCCCTCTGGT
galago CTGGGAAGTACGCCTGTGGGCTCTGGGGTCTATCGCCTGCATCAAGGAAAAGGTATGATGCCGCCGCCGCCTATGGGCATGATGCCGCCGCCGCCGCCGCCTCCCAGTGGGCAACCCCCACCCCCTCCCTCTGGT
rat CNGGNAAGTACGCCTGTGGGCTCTGGGGTCTATCGCNNNCATCAAGGAAAAGGTATGATGCCGCCGCCGCCTATGGGCATGATGCCGCCGCCTCCGCCACCTCCCAGTGGGCAGCCCCCGCCTCCTCCCTCTGGT
mouse CTGGGAAGTACGCCTGTGGGCTCTGGGGTCTATCGCCTGCATCAAGGAAAAGGTATGATGCCGCCGCCGCCTATGGGCATGATGCCGCCGCCTCCGCCACCTCCCAGTGGGCAGCCCCCGCCTCCTCCCTCTGGT
rabbit - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
cow CTGGGAAGTACGCCTGTGGGCTCTGGGGTCTATCGCCTGCATCAAGGAAAAGGTATGATGCCGCCGCCACCTATGGGCATGATGCCACCGCCGCCGCCGCCTCCCAGTGGGCAGCCTCCGCCCCCTCCCTCTGGT
dog CTGGGAAGTACGCCTGTGGGCTCTGGGGTCTATCGCCTGCATCAAGGAAAAGGTATGATGCCACCGCCGCCTATGGGCATGATGCCACCGCCGCCGCCGCCTCCCAGTGGGCAGCCCCCGCCCCCTCCCTCTGGT
rfbat CTGGGAAGTACGCCTGTGGGCTCTGGGGTCTATCGCCTGCATCAAGGAAAAGGTATGATGCCGCCGCCGCCTATGGGCATGATGCCACCGCCGCCGCCGCCGCCCAGTGGGCAGCCCCCGCCCCCACCCTCTGGT
shrew CTGGGAAGTACGCCTGTGGGCTCTGGGGTCTATCGCCTGCATCAAGGAAAAGGTATGATGCCGCCGCCGCCTATGGGCATGATGCCGCCGCCGCCGCCACCGCCCAGTGGGCAGCCCCCGCCCCCTCCCTCTGGC
armadillo CTGGGAAGTACGCCTGTGGGCTCTGGGGTCTATCGCCTGCATCAAGGAAAAGGTATGATGCCGCCGCCGCCTATGGGCATGATGCCGCCGCCGCCGCCGCCTCCCAGTGGGCAGCCCCCGCCCCCTCCCTCTGGT
elephant CTGGGAAGTACGCCTGTGGGCTCTGGGGTCTATCGCCTGCATCAAGGAAAAGGTATGATGCCGCCGCCGCCTATGGGCATGATGCCGCCGCCGCCGCCGCCTCCCAGTGGGCAGCCCCCGCCCCCTCCCTCTGGT
tenrec CTGGGAAGTACGCCTGTGGGCTCTGGGCTATACCGCCTGCATCAAGGAAAAGGTATGATGCCGCCGCCGCCTATGGGCATGATGCCGCCGCCGCCGCCACCGCCCAGTGGACAGCCTCCGCCCCCTCCCTCTGGC
monodelphis CTGGGAAGTACGCCTGTGGGCTCTGGGGTCTATCGCCTACATCAAGGAAAAGGTATGATGCCGCCTCCGCCTATGGGCATGATGCCGCCGCCGCCGCC- - - TCCCAGTGGGCAGCCCCCACCCCCTCCCTCTGGC
platypus CTGGGAAGTACGCCTGTGGGCTCTGGGGTCTATCGCCTGCATCAAGGAAAAGGTATGATGCCGCCGCCGCCTATGGGCATGATGCCGCCGCCGCCGCC- - - TCCCAGTGGTCAGTCTCCGCCCCCTCCCTCTGGC
chicken - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GTCTTCTGCATTCCCATCCAATGGGCCTGATGCCTCCACCACCACCGCCTCCTAGTGGGCCAGCCCCTCCACCTCCCCCTGGG
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TGCTGTTTCCTCCAGTGGGAATGATGCCGCCACCGCCTCCTCGCCCGGGTAACCAGCCGCCGCCGCCCCCGTCTGGA
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TGCTGTCTCTTCCAGTGAGTATGATGCCCCCGCCGCCTCCTCCCCCGGGTAACCAGCCACCTCCTCCCCCATCTGGA
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ATCAGGTATTGCCACCACCCATGGGTATGATGCCCCCGCCACCACCACCTCCTAACAACCAACCACCTCCTCCGCCCTCAGGA
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.

1360
.

1370
.

1380
.

1390
.

1400
.

1410
.

1420
.

1430
.

1440
.

1450
.

1460
.

1470
.

1480

CB
human CCTCTTCCCCCATGGCAACAACAGCAGCAGCAGCCTCCGCCACCCCCTCCGCCCAGCAGCAGTATGGCTTCCAGTACCCCCTTGCCATGGCAGCAAAATACGACGACTACCACCACGAGCGCTGGCACAGGGTCC
chimp CCTCTTCCCCCATGGCAACAACAGCAGCAGCAGCCTCCGCCACCCCCTCCGCCCAGCAGCAGTATGGCTTCCAGTACCCCCTTGCCATGGCAGCAAAATACGACGACTACCACCACGAGCGCTGGCACAGGGTCC
baboon CCTCTTCCCCCATGGCAACAGCAGCAGCAGCAGCCTCCGCCACCCCCTCCGCCCAGCAGCAGTATGGCTTCCAGTACCCCCTTGCCATGGCAGCAAA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
macaque - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ATACGACGACTACCACCACGAGCGCTGGCACAGGGTCC
marmoset CCTCTTCCCCCATGGCAACAGCAGCAGCAGCAGCCTCCGCCACCCCCTCCGCCCAGCAGCAGTATGGCTTCCAGTACCCCCTTGCCATGGCAGCAAAATACGACGACTACCACCACGAGCGCTGGCACAGGGTCC
galago CCTCTTCCCCCATGGCAACAGCAGCAGCAGCAGCCTCCGCCACCCCCTCCGCCCAGCAGCAGTATGGCTTCCAGTACCCCCTTGCCATGGCAGCAAAATACGACGACTACCACCACGAGCGCTGGCACAGGGTCC
rat CCTCTTCCTCCATGGCAGCAGCAGCAGCAGCAGCCTCCACCACCCCCTCCGCCCAGCAGCAGTATGGCTTCCAGCACCCCCTTGCCATGGCAGCAAAATACGACGACTACCACCACGAGCGCTGGCACAGGGTCC
mouse CCTCTTCCTCCATGGCAGCAGCAGCAGCAGCAGCCTCCGCCACCCCCTCCGCCCAGCAGCAGTATGGCTTCCAGCACCCCCTTGCCATGGCAGCAAA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
rabbit - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
cow CCTCTTCCCCCATGGCAACAGCAGCAGCAGCAGCCTCCGCCACCCCCTCCGCCCAGCAGCAGTATGGCTTCCAGTACCCCCTTGCCATGGCAGCAAAATACGACGACTACCACCACGAGCGCTGGCACAGGGTCC
dog CCTCTTCCCCCATGGCAGCAGCAGCAGCAGCAGCCTCCGCCACCCCCTCCGCCCAGCAGCAGTATGGCTTCCAGTACCCCCTTGCCATGGCAGCAAAATACGACGACTACCACCACGAGCGCTGGCACAGGGTCC
rfbat CCTCTTCCCCCATGGCAGCAGCAGCAGCAGCAGCCTCCGCCACCCCCTCCGCCCAGCAGCAGTATGGCTTCCAGTACCCCCTTGCCATGGCAGCAAAATACGACGACTACCACCACGAGCGCTGGCACAGGGTCC
shrew CCGCTTCCCCCATGGCAGCAGCAGCAGCAGCAGCCTCCGCCGCCCCCGCCGCCCAGCAGCAGTATGGCTTCCAGTACCCCCTTGCCATGGCAGCAAA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo CCTCTTCCCCCATGGCAACAGCAGCAGCAGCAACCGCCGCCACCCCCTCCGCCCAGCAGCAGTATGGCTTCCAGTACCCCCTTGCCATGGCAGCAAAATACGACGACTACCACCACGAGCGCTGGCACAGGGTCC
elephant CCTCTTCCCCCATGGCAACAGCAGCAGCAGCAGCCTCCGCCACCCCCTCCGCCCAGCAGCAGTATGGCTTCCAGCACCCCCTTGCCATGGCAGCAAA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tenrec CCTCTGCCCCCATGGCAACAGCAGCAGCAGCAGCCTCCGCCGCCCCCTCCGCCCAGCAGCAGTATGGCTTCCAGCACCCCCTTGCCATGGCAGCAAA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis CCTCTTCCCCCATGGCAGCAGCAGCAGCAGCAGCCTCCGCCTCCCCCGCCGCCCAGCAGCAGTATGGCTTCCAGTACCCCCTTGCCATGGCAGCAAAATACGACGACTACCACCACGAGCGCTGGCACAGGGTCC
platypus CCTCTTCCCCCATGGCA- - - GCAGCAGCAGCAGCCTCCGCCTCCCCCGCCGCCCAGCAGCAGTATGGCTTCCAGTACCCCCTTGCCATGGCAGCAAA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus CCTCTTCCCCCTTGGCAGCAGCAG- - - - - - - - GCTACTGGTGGCCCTCCT- - CAAACTGGAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - CTCCTTTACCTTGGCAACAAAGTTCACCAACTACAGCC- - - - - - TCTGGGACAGCGTCT
tetraodon CCCCTGCCCCCGTGGCAGCAGCAG- - - - - - - - - CCGCCGCC- - CTCCACCCCCCACCAGCAGCATGGCCACATCCACACCGTTGCCCTGGCAACAAAACACCACCACCACATCCA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
fugu CCCTTGCCACCATGGCAACAGCAG- - - - - - - - - CCTCCGCC- - - TCCACCCCCCACCAGCAGCATGGCAACATCTACACCGTTGCCCTGGCAACAAAATACGACCACCACATCCA- - - - - - CGGGCTCTGCCACC
zebrafish CCTCTTCCGCCATGGCAACAGCAG- - - - - - - - - GCTCCTCC- - - CCCTCCACCCACCAGCAGCATGGCAACCAGTGCTCCAATGCCATGGCAACAAAACACGACCACCACTTCCA- - - - - - CTGCCACTGGAAAC
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.

1490
.

1500
.

1510
.

1520
.

1530
.

1540
.

1550
.

1560
.

1570
.

1580
.

1590
.

1600
.

1610
.

1620

human ATCCCGCCATGGCAACAGCAGCAGGCGGCTGCCGCAGCTTCTCCAGGAGCCCCTCAGATGCAAGGCAACCCCACTATGGTGCCCCTGCCCCCCGGGGTCCAGCCGCCTCTGCCGCCTGGGGCCCCTCCCCCTCCG
chimp ATCCCGCCATGGCAACAGCAGCAGGCGGCTGCCGCAGCTTCTCCAGGAGCCCCTCAGATGCAAGGCAACCCCACTATGGTGCCCCTGCCCCCCGGGGTCCAGCCGCCTCTGCCGCCTGGGGCCCCTCCCCCTCCG
baboon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
macaque ATCCCGCCATGGCAACAGCAGCAGGCGGCTGCCGCAGCTTCTCCAGGAGCCCCTCAGATGCAAGGCAACCCCACTATGGTGCCCCTGCCCCCCGGGGTCCAGCCGCCTCTGCCGCCTGGGGCCCCTCCCCCTCCG
marmoset ATCCCGCCATGGCAACAGCAGCAGGCGGCTGCCGCAGCTTCTCCAGGAGCCCCTCAGATGCAAGGCAACCCCACTATGGTGCCCCTGCCCCCCGGGGTCCAGCCGCCTCTGCCGCCTGGGGCCCCTCCCCCTCCG
galago ATCCCGCCATGGCAACAGCAGCAGGCGGCTGCAGCAGCTTCTCCAGGAGCCCCTCAGATGCAAGGCAACCCCACTATGGTGCCCCTGCCCCCCGGGGTCCAGCCGCCTCTGCCGCCCGGGGCCCCTCCCCCTCCG
rat ATCCCGCCATGGCAACAGCAGCAGGCGGCTGCCGCAGCTTCTCCAGGAACCCCTCAGATGCAAGGCAACCCCACTATGGTGCCCCTGCCCCCCGGGGTCCAGCCGCCTCTGCCGCCCGGGGCCCCTCCCCCTCCG
mouse - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CCCCTCCCCCTCCG
rabbit - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
cow ATCCCGCCATGGCAACAGCAGCAGGCGGCTGCCGCAGCTTCTCCAGGAGCCCCTCAGATGCAAGGCAACCCCACTATGGTGCCCCTGCCCCCAGGGGTCCAGCCGCCTCTGCCGCCCGGGGCCCCTCCCCCTCCG
dog ATCCCGCCATGGCAACAGCAGCAGGCGGCTGCCGCAGCTTCTCCAGGAGCCCCTCAGATGCAAGGCAACCCCACTATGGTGCCCCTGCCCCCCGGGGTCCAGCCGCCTCTGCCGCCCGGGGCCCCTCCCCCTCCG
rfbat ATCCCGCCATGGCAACAGCAGCAGGCGGCTGCCGCAGCTTCTCCAGGAGCCCCTCAGATGCAAGGCAACCCCACTATGGTGCCCCTGCCCCCCGGGGTCCAGCCGCCTCTGCCGCCCGGGGCCCCTCCCCCTCCG
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo ATCCCGCCATGGCAACAGCAGCAGGCGGCTGCCGCAGCTTCTCCAGGAGCCCCTCAGATGCAAGGCAACCCCACTATGGTGCCCCTGCCCCCCGGGGTCCAGCCGCCTCTGCCGCCCGGGGCCCCTCCCCCTCCG
elephant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis ATCCCGCCATGGCAACAGCAGCAGGCGGCTGCCGCAGCTTCTCCAGGAGCCCCTCAGATGCAAGGCAACCCCACTATGGTGCCCCTGCCCCCCGGGGTCCAGCCGCCTCTGCCGCCCGGGGCCCCCCCCCCTCCG
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus CTTCCTCCATGGCAGCAGCAGCAACAGGGAGCTGGTAGTTCTACA- - - - - - - - - - - - - TCTAACACTTCCCCCCA- - - - - GCTCCAGACTCCAGGTGTTCAGCCGCCATTGCCACCAAGTGCTCCGCCGCCTCCA
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
fugu CTGCCGCCATGGCAGCAGCAGCAGCCCGCAGCCTCCGGGTCCC- - - AGCCCCCGCCA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TCCATGGTCCCGCCTCCCCCTGGCGTCCAGCCGCCGCTGCCTCCCGGCGCTCCGCCACCACCA
zebrafish CTGCCCCCCTGGCAACAGCAGCAGACGGCCGCATCAGCATCTC- - - AGCCTCCTCCACCCATGGGCAACCCATCCATGGTGCCACCTCCACCTGGTGTCCAACCTCCGCTTCCTCCTGGTGCCCCGCCTCCTCCA
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.

1630
.

1640
.

1650
.

1660
.

1670
.

1680
.

1690
.

1700
.

1710
.

1720
.

1730
.

1740
.

1750

human CCGCCTCCACCGCCTGGTTCCGCCGGCATGATGTATGCCCCGCCCCCTCCTCCTCCGCCTCCCATGGACCCTTCTAACTTTGTCACCATGATGGGCATGGGGGTGGCGGGCATGCCGCCCTTCGGGATGCCTCCA
chimp CCGCCTCCACCGCCTGGTTCCGCCGGCATGATGTATGCCCCGCCCCCTCCTCCTCCGCCTCCCATGGACCCTTCTAACTTTGTCACCATGATGGGCATGGGGGTGGCGGGCATGCCGCCCTTCGGGATGCCTCCA
baboon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CTTTGTCACCATGATGGGCATGGGGGTGGCGGGCATGCCGCCCTTCGGGATGCCTCCA
macaque CCGCCTCCACCACCTGGTTCCGCCGGCATGATGTATGCCCCGCCCCCTCCTCCTCCGCCTCCCATGGACCCTTCTAACTTTGTCACCATGATGGGCATGGGGGTGGCGGGCATGCCGCCCTTCGGGATGCCTCCA
marmoset CCGCCTCCACCGCCTGGTTCCGCCGGCATGATGTATGCCCCGCCCCCTCCTCCTCCGCCTCCCATGGACCCTTCTAACTTTGTCACCATGATGGGCATGGGGGTGGCGGGCATGCCGCCCTTCGGGATGCCTCCA
galago CCGCCTCCACCACCTGGTTCCG- - - GCATGATGTATGCCCCGCCCCCCCCTCCTCCGCCTCCCATGGACCCTTCTAACTTTGTCACCATGATGGGCATGGGGGTGGCAGGCATGCCGCCCTTTGGGATGCCTCCA
rat CCGCCTCCGCCACCTGGTTCCGCCGGCATGATGTATGCCCCACCCCCTCCTCCTCCGCCTCCCATGGACCCTTCTAACTTTGTCACCATGATGGGCATGGGGGTGGCGGGCATGCCGCCCTTCGGGATGCCTCCA
mouse CCGCCTCCGCCACCTGGTTCCGCCGGCATGATGTATGCCCCACCCCCTCCTCCTCCGCCTCCCATGGACCCTTCTAACTTTGTCACCATGATGGGCATGGGGGTGGCGGGCATGCCGCCCTTCGGGATGCCTCCA
rabbit - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
cow CCGCCTCCGCCGCCTGGTTCCGCCGGCATGATGTATGCCCCGCCCCCTCCTCCTCCGCCTCCCATGGACCCTTCTAACTTTGTCACCATGATGGGCATGGGGGTGGCGGGCATGCCACCCTTTGGGATGCCTCCA
dog CCGCCTCCGCCGCCTGGTTCCGCCGGCATGATGTATGCCCCGCCCCCTCCTCCTCCGCCTCCCATGGACCCTTCTAACTTTGTCACCATGATGGGCATGGGGGTGGCGGGCATGCCGCCCTTCGGGATGCCTCCA
rfbat CCGCCTCCGCCTCCTGGTTCCGCCGGCATGATGTATGCCCCGCCCCCCCCTCCTCCGCCTCCCATGGACCCTTCTAACTTTGTCACCATGATGGGCATGGGGGTGGCGGGCATGCCGCCCTTCGGGATGCCTCCA
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo CCGCCTCCGCCGCCTGGTTCCGCCGGCATGATGTATGCCCCGCCCCCTCCTCCTCCGCCTCCCATGGACCCTTCTAACTTTGTCACCATGATGGGCATGGGGGTGGCGGGCATGCCGCCCTTCGGGATGCCTCCA
elephant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis CCGCCGCCGCCACCTGGTTCCGCCGGCATGATGTACGCCCCGCCCCCTCCTCCTCCGCCTCCCATGGACCCTTCTAACTTTGTCACCATGATGGGCATGGGGGTGGCGGGCATGCCGCCCTTCGGGATGCCTCCA
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus CCACCTCCTCCCCCAGGCACATCTGGTCTTCTCTATGCTCCACCCCCCCCGCCACCACCTCCTTTAGATCCCTCAAACTATGTCACCATGATGGGAATGGGTGTACCGGGTATTCCCCCTTTTTCTATGCCCCCT
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
fugu CCTCCTCCTCCCCCCGGCTCAAGCGCCATGTTGTACGCTCCACCACCGCCTCCTCCACC- - - CATGGACCCTTCAAATTTTGTCACCATGATGGGAATGGGGGTACCAGGGATGCCTCCCTTCGCTATGCCCCCC
zebrafish CCGCCCCCTCCACCTGGCTCAGCTGGCATGATGTATGCACCACCGCCTCCACCTCCACC- - - CATGGACCCT- - - AACTTTGTGACCATGATGGGCATT- - - - - - CCTGGTATGCCACCCTACGGGATGCCACCT
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.

1760
.
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.

1780
.

1790
.
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.
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.

1820
.
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.

1840
.

1850
.

1860
.

1870
.

1880
.

1890

C
human GCTCCCCCACCGCCTCCACCACAGAAC
chimp GCTCCCCCACCGCCTCCACCACAGAAC
baboon GCTCCCCCACCGCCTCCACCACAGAAC
macaque GCTCCCCCACCGCCTCCACCACAGAAC
marmoset GCTCCCCCACCGCCTCCACCACAGAAC
galago GCTCCCCCACCGCCTCCACCACAGAAC
rat GCTCCCCCACCGCCTCCACCACAGAAC
mouse GCTCCCCCACCGCCTCCACCACAGAAC
rabbit - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
cow GCTCCCCCACCGCCTCCACCACAGAAC
dog GCTCCCCCACCGCCTCCACCACAGAAC
rfbat GCTCCCCCACCGCCTCCACCACAGAAC
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo GCTCCCCCACCGCCTCCACCACAGAAC
elephant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis GCTCCCCCACCGCCTCCACCACAGAAC
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus GCTCCTCCACCACCCCCTCCTCAGAAC
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
fugu GCCCCTCCACCGCCTCCACCCCAGAAT
zebrafish GCACCTCCACCACCTCCGCCTCAGAGT
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123.

1900
.

1910

3


